INTELLIGENT FIRE ALARM CONTROL PANEL 	 FX-400
NOT TO BE USED FOR INSTALLATION PURPOSES.
THIS INFORMATION IS FOR MARKETING PURPOSES ONLY AND
NOT INTENDED TO DESCRIBE THE PRODUCTS TECHNICALLY. 5981
CATALOG NUMBER
Description
The FX-400 Addressable Fire Alarm Control Panel is an
intelligent addressable multi-zoned panel, ideal for small to

THIS INFORMATION IS FOR MARKETING PURPOSES ONLY AND
NOT INTENDED TO DESCRIBE THE PRODUCTS TECHNICALLY.
Ordering Information
CAT. 5981
Page 6 of 7
Model Description
Panel
FX-400B Intelligent Fire Alarm Control Panel - Black door
FX-400R Intelligent Fire Alarm Control Panel - Red door
Displays
RAM-3318-LCD Remote Annunciator with 4-Line LCD Display
RAX-LCD-LITE Remote Annunciator with 4-Line LCD Display
RAM-1032TZDS 32 Point Remote Main Annunciator with 32 Trouble and Alarm LEDs
RAM-1032TZDS-CC Conformal Coated 32 Point Remote Main Annunciator with 32 Trouble and Alarm LEDs
RAX-1048TZDS Adder Annunciator Chassis c/w 48 Bi-Colored LEDs
RAX-1048TZDS-CC Conformal Coated Adder Annunciator Chassis c/w 48 Bi-Colored LEDs.
MGD-32 Master Graphic Driver Board
AGD-048 Adder Graphic Driver Board
SRM-312R Smart Relay Module with Red Enclosure. Supports up to 12 relays
Optional Adder Modules
PR-300 Polarity reversal and City Tie Module
Enclosures
BB-1001D White Remote Annunciator Enclosure. Houses one module.
BB-1001DR Red Remote Annunciator Enclosure. Houses one module.
BB-1001DS Stainless Steel Remote Annunciator Enclosure. Houses one module.
BB-1001DB Black Remote Annunciator Enclosure. Houses one module
BB-1002D White Remote Annunciator Enclosure. Houses two modules.
BB-1002DR Red Remote Annunciator Enclosure. Houses two modules.
BB-1002DS Stainless Steel Remote Annunciator Enclosure. Houses two modules.
BB-1002DB Black Remote Annunciator Enclosure. Houses two modules.
BB-1003D White Remote Annunciator Enclosure. Houses three modules.
BB-1003DR Red Remote Annunciator Enclosure. Houses three modules.
BB-1003DS Stainless Steel Annunciator Enclosure. Houses three modules.
BB-1003DB Black Annunciator Enclosure. Houses three modules.
BB-1008D White Remote Annunciator Enclosure. Houses eight modules.
BB-1008DR Red Remote Annunciator Enclosure. Houses eight modules.
BB-1008DB Black Remote Annunciator Enclosure. Houses eight modules
BB-1012D White Remote Annunciator Enclosure. Houses twelve modules.
BB-1012DR Red Remote Annunciator Enclosure. Houses twelve modules.
BB-10012DB Black Remote Annunciator Enclosure. Houses twelve modules.
BB-1001WPA White Weather Protected Enclosure. Houses one module.
BB-1001WPRA Red Weather Protected Enclosure. Houses one module.
BB-1002WPA White Weather Protected Enclosure. Houses two modules.
BB-1002WPRA Red Weather Protected Enclosure. Houses two modules.
Open Graphic Navigator (OpenGN) Software Licenses
OGN-FLSLIC-ONE Single Fire Alarm Control Panel License (Price per connection)
Requires: OGN-KEY (sold seperately) Contact us for non-Mircom panel connections
OGN-FLSLIC-EXP Fire Alarm Control Panel License for 2-9 Connections (Price per connection)

The information is subject to change by Mircom without notice.
Mircom does not represent or warrant correctness or completeness.
Ordering Information cont’d
Accessories
RTI-1 Common Remote Trouble Indicator, Buzzer and LED
MP-300 End of Line Resistor plate. 3K9
BC-160R External Battery Cabinet - Red
BAT-12V12A Battery 12AH
BAT-12V18A Battery 18AH
BAT-12V26A Battery 26AH   (To house BAT-12V26A (26 AH) batteries, an external BC-160R Battery Cabinet is required.)
UIMA4 Interface for Configuring MGC Fire Panels
MGC-CONFIG-KIT4 Fire Panel Configuration KIT with UIMA4
RPL-WC-25022 Replacement Ribbon Cable for UIMA4 (Pack of 3)
ARW-VESP211-KIT
1-port Ethernet Serial Server Kit
          Kit includes:
          1 x 1-port Ethernet Serial Server
          1 x DB9 Female to 5-pin 3.8mm Terminal Block RS485 Adapter
          1 x DIN Rail Kit
MGC Devices
MIX-4001 6" Diameter Base
MIX-4002 4" Diameter Base
MIX-4010 Photoelectric Smoke Sensor
MIX-4010-ISO Photoelectric Smoke Sensor with Built-in Short Circuit Isolator
MIX-4020 Multi-Sensor Detector
MIX-4020-ISO Multi-Sensor Detector with Built-in Short Circuit Isolator
MIX-4030 Tri-Mode Heat Detector
MIX-4030-ISO Tri-Mode Heat Detector with Built-in Short Circuit Isolator
MIX-4040 Dual Input Module
MIX-4041 Mini Dual Input Module
MIX-4042 Conventional Zone Module
MIX-4045 Dual Relay Module
MIX-4046 Supervised Output Module
MIX-4050 Sync Module
MIX-4070 Short Circuit Isolator Module
MIX-4090 MGC Devices Programmer
MS-401MPU Intelligent Single Stage Manual Station MP
MS-407MPU Intelligent Single Stage Manual Station MP with Additional N.C. Switch
MS-710MPU Intelligent Key-Resettable Single Stage Dual Action Manual Station MP